A Element Length
1
Thread
Allowance
2-1/2
U Insertion Length1-3/4
Q Dia.
.260 Bore

U 19-1/2 3 24 19-1/2
57
Ordering Information
1/4
1-3/4 U Insertion Length
.260 Bore
1-1/2 Dia. 1-1/2 Dia.
1/2 NPT
Plug & Chain
(optional)
5/8 Dia.
1/4
1-3/4 U Insertion Length
.385 Bore
1-1/2 Dia. 1-1/2 Dia.
1/2 NPT
Plug & Chain
(optional)
3/4
Dia.
Weld-In Thermowells
For more information call: 1-800-223-2389 • e-mail: conaxbuf@conaxbuf fa lo .com • visit our website: www.conaxbuf fa lo .com
Threaded Thermowells
Insertion Length
in Inches (2.50" min.) Material of Construction
S304 – Stainless Steel
S316 – 316 Stainless Steel
F11 – Chrome Molybdenum Steel
F22 – Chrome Molybdenum Steel
F91 – Chrome Molybdenum Steel
CS – Carbon Steel
Additional
Information
Insertion Length
DesignatorWell Type
WELDIN – Weld In
Pipe Size
1.50 = 1-1/2"
58
For more information call: 1-800-223-2389 • e-mail: conaxbuf@conaxbuf fa lo .com • visit our website: www.conaxbuf fa lo .com
Bore Diameter
260 - for 0.250"
diameter probes
385 - for 0.375"
diameter probes
Pip